Ersatz- und VerschleiBBteile

BLACKIline Garnituren DIX MS/MG 230 (SA) (N)
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Gasdise

Gasdise
Gasdiise
Kontaktspitze
Kontaktspitze
Kontaktspitze
Sockel

Sockel
Isolierhulse

Pistoleneinsatz

Schaltergeh&use

Mikroschalter
Gehéause

Gehéause

2 11 mm

2 13 mm

2 16 mm
Mé x 24 mm
Mé x 28 mm
Mé x 28 mm
M6

Mé

DIX
DIX
DIX
DIX
DIX
DIX
DIX
DIX
DIX
DIX
DIX
DIX
DIX
DIX

1-1-311 TRR
1-1-312 TR
1-1-316 TR
3-1-_._
3-2-_._
3-2-_._CR-ZR
4-1-L

4-1-K
10-1-222
6-1-230

9-1

8-2

7-1-202 S
7-1-202 G

Definieren Sie hier den Drahtdurchmesser, z.B.: 08 = 0.8 mm oder 10 = 1.0 mm.

6190106110
6190103120
6190103160
6190300_ _
6290300_ _
6290330_ _
619040020
619040010
619100202
6190602310
619090000
629080000
619070210
619070200

Gasgekiihlt

MIG/MAG Manuell
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